
Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.15068 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 18.7.2011 12:26 - Strana 1

PSVcetvrto kolo 2011
Kikinda, 18.7.2011

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
18.7.2011 - 11:48 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

mladji pioniri

1. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:05.49 543
2. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.18 527
3. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.89 428
4. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.65 415
5. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.52 384
6. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:13.57 383
7. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.26 358
8. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.87 349
9. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.74 338

10. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.96 335
11. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.34 330
12. KRNETA, Milica 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.12 320
13. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:18.16 320
14. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.27 318
15. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.34 317
16. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.40 317
17. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.41 317
18. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.48 316
19. CURCIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:18.75 312
20. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.61 302
21. RUZIC, Milana 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:19.68 302
22. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.95 299
23. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.03 287
24. ROMODA, LAURA 00 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:21.91 278
25. KARA, Reka 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:22.79 269
26. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.99 267
27. VUJATOV, Ivona 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.83 259
28. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:26.29 238
29. SECENJI, KATA 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:27.24 230
30. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.94 217
31. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:30.10 209
32. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.99 196
33. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:33.78 185
34. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.76 149
35. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:42.52 142

pioniri

1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.65 651
2. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.34 573
3. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:04.63 565
4. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:05.90 533
5. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:07.03 507
6. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.40 498
7. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:08.52 474
8. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.84 468
9. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:09.01 464

10. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:09.37 457
11. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.78 430
12. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.20 423
13. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.92 410
14. KARANOVIC, Milana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.90 394
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15. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.55 354
16. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.72 352
17. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.74 351
18. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.25 344
19. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:16.46 341
20. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:16.58 340
21. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.16 320
22. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.49 304
23. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.17 296
24. TOSEVSKI, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:20.29 295
25. NISIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.23 285
26. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.37 283
27. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.88 278
28. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.48 272
29. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.32 264
30. TUCOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:36.14 172
31. HORVAT, DIJANA 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:39.07 157

kadeti

1. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.64 592
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.69 564
3. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.10 463
4. KESIC, Sonja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.72 414
5. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.86 411
6. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.11 407
7. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:12.54 400
8. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.63 367
9. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:23.01 267

10. MIHALEK, NORA 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:26.97 232

juniori

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 1:01.55 655

Apsolutna

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Sombor 1:01.55 655
2. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:01.65 651
3. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.64 592
4. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:04.34 573
5. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:04.63 565
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.69 564
7. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:05.49 543
8. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:05.90 533
9. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.18 527

10. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:07.03 507
11. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:07.40 498
12. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:08.52 474
13. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.84 468
14. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:09.01 464
15. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.10 463
16. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:09.37 457
17. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:10.78 430
18. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.89 428
19. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.20 423
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20. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.65 415
21. KESIC, Sonja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.72 414
22. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:11.86 411
23. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.92 410
24. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.11 407
25. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:12.54 400
26. KARANOVIC, Milana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.90 394
27. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.52 384
28. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 1:13.57 383
29. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Sombor 1:14.63 367
30. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.26 358
31. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.55 354
32. MILJANOVIC, Damjana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.72 352
33. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.74 351
34. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:15.87 349
35. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.25 344
36. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:16.46 341
37. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:16.58 340
38. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.74 338
39. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.96 335
40. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.34 330
41. KRNETA, Milica 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.12 320
42. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:18.16 320

SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.16 320
44. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.27 318
45. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.34 317
46. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.40 317
47. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:18.41 317
48. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.48 316
49. CURCIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:18.75 312
50. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.49 304
51. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.61 302
52. RUZIC, Milana 99 P.k. Delfin Vrbas 1:19.68 302
53. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:19.95 299
54. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.17 296
55. TOSEVSKI, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:20.29 295
56. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:21.03 287
57. NISIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.23 285
58. ZIVANOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.37 283
59. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.88 278
60. ROMODA, LAURA 00 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 1:21.91 278
61. KRULJ, Tijana 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.48 272
62. KARA, Reka 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:22.79 269
63. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.99 267
64. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:23.01 267
65. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.32 264
66. VUJATOV, Ivona 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.83 259
67. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:26.29 238
68. MIHALEK, NORA 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:26.97 232
69. SECENJI, KATA 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:27.24 230
70. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.94 217
71. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:30.10 209
72. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.99 196
73. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:33.78 185
74. TUCOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:36.14 172
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75. HORVAT, DIJANA 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:39.07 157
76. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.76 149
77. SABO, Diana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:42.52 142


